

# Bid Tabulation Report - Innovation Drive Well

	Bidder No. 1				Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4		Bidder No. 5	
	Gerhardt & Berry Construction, Inc.				Aspen Developers Corp		Farr Construction Corporation dba Resource Development Company		Spanish Springs Construction, Inc.		K.G. Walters Construction Co., Inc.	
	Description	Scheduled Value	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price
Bonding Provided	Yes				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums	Yes				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Affidavit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate	Yes				No		Yes		Yes		Yes	
1.1 Mobilization & Demobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$27,975.00	\$27,975.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$31,400.00	\$31,400.00	\$53,444.00	\$53,444.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2.1 Wellhouse Site Work	1	Lump Sum	\$103,579.00	\$103,579.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$71,200.00	\$71,200.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
2.2 Wellhouse Exterior Site Piping	1	Lump Sum	\$32,610.00	\$32,610.00	\$37,489.00	\$37,489.00	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2.3 Wellhouse Building Construction	1	Lump Sum	\$147,139.00	\$147,139.00	\$242,000.00	\$242,000.00	\$151,900.00	\$151,900.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$212,000.00	\$212,000.00
2.4 Submersible Turbine Pump	1	Lump Sum	\$123,465.00	\$123,465.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
2.5 Wellhouse Piping & Mechanical	1	Lump Sum	\$68,005.00	\$68,005.00	\$98,360.00	\$98,360.00	\$74,100.00	\$74,100.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2.6 Hypochlorite feed and Storage System	1	Lump Sum	\$41,470.00	\$41,470.00	\$36,276.00	\$36,276.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2.7 Wellhouse Electrical	1	Lump Sum	\$159,221.00	\$159,221.00	\$115,300.00	\$115,300.00	\$173,000.00	\$173,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
2.8 Wellhouse HVAC	1	Lump Sum	\$69,330.00	\$69,330.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2.9 Painting	1	Lump Sum	\$20,885.00	\$20,885.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2.10 Wellhouse Instrumentation and Controls	1	Lump Sum	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2.11 SWPPP Development & Site Erosion Control (BMP'S)	1	Lump Sum	\$14,925.00	\$14,925.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2.12 Site Landscaping	1	Lump Sum	\$23,836.25	\$23,836.25	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
<b>Total Bid Price</b>			<b>\$849,540.25</b>		<b>\$857,925.00</b>		<b>\$859,100.00</b>		<b>\$866,444.00</b>		<b>\$922,000.00</b>	
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			Yes		Yes; However Altered and Not Initialed		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Licensing Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Disclosure of Principals Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Referenced Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			Yes		Debarment - Yes Safety - No		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Proposal Summary Executed			Yes		No		Yes		Yes		Yes	

# Bid Tabulation Report - Innovation Drive Well



# Bid Tabulation Report - Innovation Drive Well

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4		Bidder No. 5	
			Gerhardt & Berry Construction, Inc.		Aspen Developers Corp		Farr Construction Corporation dba Resource Development Company		Spanish Springs Construction, Inc.		K.G. Walters Construction Co., Inc.	

# Bid Tabulation Report - Innovation Drive Well

